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TOTAL

REP. COUNTY COMMITTEE

Tammy J. Park 80 80

Gene W. Park 74 74

Terry L. Jamison 160 160

David Booher 139 139

Linda J. McMath 114 114

Thomas McMath 105 105

W. Harris Layton 76 76

Betty L. Layton 87 87

H. Randall Carper 183 183

Deborah Tkach 166 166

Samuel J. Bricker 77 77

John Randolph 86 86

Marylin Jane Ehrhart 94 94

Devin Haney 9 9

Linda M. Potter 63 63

Helen L. Houck-Ray 35 35

Wesley P. Ray Jr 37 37

David McGarvey 49 49

Kevin Fluke 177 177

Peggy Stuller 155 155

Curtis Steele 251 251

Dorothy Wear Hararas 107 107

C. ARNOLD MCCLURE 64 64

Linda McClure 60 60

Daniel Shoop 50 50

Connie Berrier 57 57

Robert D. Trego 70 70

Jean W. Hampson 67 67

William E. Hall 92 92

Ellis Griffith 106 106

Debora Ardrey 166 166

Scott Walls 250 250

Karen K. Gilliland 202 202

Paul Sharum 68 68

Al Skinner 15 15

Melissa Cisney Foster(Write-in) 56 56

Joe Stever (Write-in) 22

Leigh Keiser (Write-in) 40

Barry Wright (Write-in) 20
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